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Anlage
Stadtpark 2, 59494 Soest , Westf
T 02921 16313 stv-tennis@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Naruhn, Ingo
T 0160 2980815 i.naruhn@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Konigs, Dr. Peter
T 0179 7780289 peter@koenigsfamilie.info
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Gemischt U10 GroRfeld 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Ines Rustemeyer; T 029215993195

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Menzebach, Henri
Rustemeyer, Laurenz
Schulte, Jacob
Gaschler, Maximilian
Gaertig, Joschua
Koster, Felix

Giese, Florian
VoRen, Ida

Ozkes, Tijen Arya
10 Teltschik, Julian
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ID-Nr.

11408431
11508881
11408428
11408432
11508851
11508744
11408552
21505695
21505660
11408433
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